

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Cr.A.No.1279 of 2014

E. Anaar Babu *Versus* State of Chhattisgarh

3		
05.08.2015	<p>Shri V.R.Tiwari, counel for the appellant.</p> <p>Shri Avinash Mishra, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>Heard on admission.</p> <p>Admit.</p> <p>List this appeal for final hearing in its due course along with other connected matters, i.e., Acq.Appeal No.23/15 and Cr.A.No.1300/14.</p> <p>In the meanwhile, Registry to prepare paper book.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p>Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	