

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

**ACQA No. 23 of 2015**

Smt. Rekha Agrawal & another **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others

02-05-2016	<p>List this case in the next week along with CRR No.327 of 2015.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (I.S. Uboweja) Judge</p>	
Raju		