

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

Acq.A. No.23 of 2015Smt. Rekha Agrawal and ors. **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & others.

13/05/2016	<p>Shri Sudhir Bajpai, counsel for the appellants.</p> <p>Shri Adil Minhaj, P.L. for the State.</p> <p>List it along with Cr.R.No. 327/2015.</p> <p>Sd/- (Pritinker Diwaker) Judge</p>	<p>Sd/- (I. S. Uboweja) Judge</p>
------------	---	--