

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****CRA No. 1279 of 2014**E. Anaar Babu **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh**ACQA/23/2015,CRA/1300/2014,CRR/327/2015****Order Sheet**

18/07/2025	<p>Shri MPS Bhatia, Shri M.K.Sinha, Shri R.K.Pali and Shri J.A.Lohani, counsel for respective appellant/s.</p> <p>Shri Arvind Dubey and Shri Rahul Tamaskar, Panel Lawyer for the State.</p> <p>List these cases on Monday i.e. 21/07/2025.</p> <p>Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE</p> <p>Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) JUDGE</p>
Deepti	